Annex- |

MSME Accounts- Reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended Sep 2025

(No. of Alc in actuals & Amount in INR crores)

Sector

Micro Enterprises

Small Enterprises

Medium Enterprises

Total MSME
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A/P | AMT | A/P | AMT
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AMT | A/P

AMT

A/P
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A/P

AMT

A/P

AMT

A/P

AMT

Applications pending
at  beginning  of
Quarter

Applications pending
beyond Bank
prescribed sanction
time norms at the
beginning of Quarter

Applications
received during the
Quarter

6| 25.0 - -

1] 15.0 1

110.3

40.0

110.3

Applications
sanctioned
the Quarter

during

5| 22.0 - -

1] 15.0 -

37.0

Out of sanctions
made, Disbursed
during the Quarter
(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

6| 919 2

4.7

65.7

11

163.2

4.9

Applications rejected
during the Quarter

Applications pending
at the end of the
Quarter

110.3

1.0

3.0

110.3

Applications pending
beyond Bank
prescribed sanction
time norms at the
end of Quarter




