

## Annex- I

## MSME Accounts- Reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended Sep 2025 (No. of A/c in actuals & Amount in INR crores)

Sector	М	icro En	terpri	ses	Small Enterprises				Medium Enterprises				Total MSME			
000101	FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB	
A/P=Applications	A/P	AMT	A/P	AMT	A/P	AMT	A/P	AMT	A/P	AMT	A/P	AMT	A/P	AMT	A/P	AMT
Applications pending at beginning of Quarter	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	1	-
Applications pending beyond Bank prescribed sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	1	1	1	1	1	-	-	1	1	-	1	1	-	1	1	1
Applications received during the Quarter	6	25.0	1	1	1	15.0	1	110.3		-	•	•	7	40.0	1	110.3
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	5	22.0	1	ı	1	15.0	-	ı	-	-	1	1	6	37.0	1	1
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter (inclusive of previous sanctions)	1	5.6	1		6	91.9	2	4.7	4	65.7	2	0.2	11	163.2	4	4.9
Applications rejected during the Quarter	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	1	3.0	-	1	-	-	1	110.3	-	-	1	1	1.0	3.0	1	110.3
Applications pending beyond Bank prescribed sanction time norms at the end of Quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-